IBS IMPLANT in the World
Chile
China
France
Indonesia
Iraq
Kyrgyzstan
Kazakhstan

D
C
Diameter(D) Cuff(C) Type Code
Ø4.8
2
Hex
FMH482070
3 FMH483080
4 FMH484090
5 FMH485100
 Diameter
(D)
Cuff(C)
17˚ 30˚
Hex Non-Hex Hex Non-Hex
Ø4.8
2 FMH482081 FMN482081 - -
3 FMH483091 FMN483091 - -
4 FMH484101 FMN484101 FMH484103 FMN484103
5 - - FMH485113 FMN485113
Multi-unit Abutment Cap
● Used to protect the abutment in the patient’s mouth and minimize
  discomfort for the patient.
● Tighten with 1.2 Hex Driver.

● A/D type can be selected according to compatible CAM equipment.
UCLA Abutment
 Diameter(D) Type Code
Ø4.0
Hex FUCH4001
Non-Hex FUCN4001
Ø4.5
Hex FUCH4501
Non-Hex FUCN4501
 Diameter(D) Type Code
Ø4.0
Hex FUPH4001
Non-Hex FUPN4001
Ø4.5
Hex FUPH4501
Non-Hex FUPN4501
Magic FC Premilled Titanium Block
Code
Hex Non-Hex
FCH1020A  FCN1020A
 FCH1020D  FCN1020D
● Screw code: OIAS400
● Screw code: OIAS400
● Screw code: OIAS400
● Screw code: OIAS400
● Screw code: OIAS400
※ Library available in Dentiq Guide
D
D
22
Magic FC  Prosthetics Lineup
23
M
agic FC
 Prosthetics Lineup
24
Magic Surgical Kit
Code
GK
Code
GKI
25
M
agic Surgical Kit
Code
DK
Code
DKI
26
Magic Surgical Kit
Code
SEK
Code
SEKI
27
M
agic Surgical Kit
5 8
GPS Drill
Diameter Code
Ø1.0 GDL
- Makes space for Magic Guide Pin to be fixed.
※ Drill in one-stroke and without up & down.
[ Unit : mm ]
Magic Guide Pin
Compatible
drill size Height Code
MD33 Short/ Long P33S / P33L
MD38 Short/ Long P38S / P38L
MD43 Short/ Long P43S / P43L
MD48 Short/ Long P48S / P48L
MD53 Short/ Long P53S / P53L
Optional
MD33 Extra Long P33EL
MD38 Extra Long P38EL
MD43 Extra Long P43EL
MD48 Extra Long P48EL
MD53 Extra Long P53EL
- Fixed in the space made by the GPS Drill.
- Serves as an initial path confirmation guide.

- Instrument to insert and spread bone graft material evenly into the sinus augmentation.
7
Type Code
Short CHMDS
Long CHMDL
Magic FC Machined Driver
- Used with the handpiece to place Magic FC.
[ Unit : mm ]
CHMDS CHMDL
2 46
[ Unit : mm ]- Used manually or used with Torque Wrench to place Magic FC.
Magic FC Ratchet Driver
246
Type Code
Short CMDS
Long CMDL
MSL
BP
CMDS CMDL
Bone Pusher
32
Magic Surgical Kit
17.5 12.522.5
1.2 Hex Driver
1.2 Machined Hex Driver
- Used to tighten the Closing Screw and Abutment Screw.
- Used to tighten the Closing Screw and Abutment Screw.
   MHD1.2L
HD1.2L HD1.2S HD1.2US
Torque Wrench
Code
TRW
- Used to measure torque during placement by hand.
- Can measure up to 55Ncm.
Code
  HD1.2L
Optional
HD1.2S
HD1.2US
Code
 MHD1.2L
TRW
[ Unit : mm ]
33
M
agic Surgical Kit
Cover
▼
▲
Ø5.5
[ Unit : mm ]
Code
EXC
IBS Spoon Excavator
- Laser marked to conveniently confirm depth while removing bone core from osteotomy.
- Used to examine the walls of osteotomy.